Mannschaft 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

Zimmerstutzen Auflage

1SSV Bad-Waldliesborn 835 833 837 847 3352
Holtkotter, Hermann 285
Holtkotter, Wilfried 279
Konert, Ingeborg 283

2 SG Overberge 1 809 808 821 802 3240
Born, Helmut 266
Haarmann, Ralf 278
Liatsch, Werner 258

3 SG Overberge 2 797 796 796 810 3199
Grabosch, Gerd 271
Vogel, Karlheinz 272
Beer, Klaus-Dieter 267

4 SpS Heeren-Werve 801 804 799 775 3179
Milde, Heinz Jiirgen 255
Milde, Heinrich 265
Maleska, Max 255

nachster Termin: LM am 07.+ 14.07.19 im LLZ Gut SchuB

Heinz Boinghoff



Verein

Zimmerstutzen aufgelegt

1 Holtkétter,Hermann
2 Konert, Ingeborg
3 Holtkotter, Wilfried
4 Haarmann, Ralf
5 Wichmann, Klaus
6 Adler, Friedhelm
7 Milde, Heinrich
8 Born, Helmut
9 Grabosch, Gerd
10 Beer, Klaus-Dieter
11 Latsch, Werner
12 Milde, Heinz Jiirgen
13 Vogel, Karlheinz
14 Maleska, Max
15 Utrata, Siegfried
16 Schulz, Hans

SSV Bad-Waldlies
SSV Bad-Waldlies
SSV Bad-Waldlies
SG Overberge
Nord.Do.Sch.Bund
Nord.Do.Sch.Bund
SpS Heeren-Werve
SG Overberge

SG Overberge

SG Overberge

SG Overberge

SpS Heeren-Werve
SG Overberge

SpS Heeren-Werve
SV Liinen- Siid
SG Overberge

279
277
279
272
275
276
274
262
261
264
275
269
272
258
247
257

280
276
277
271
265
272
269
273
273
268
264
271
255
264
258
248

278
283
276
281
275
266
271
274
269
274
266
259
253
269
237
250

285
283
279
278
272
271
265
266
271
267
258
255
272
255
268
242

1122
1119
1111
1102
1087
1085
1079
1075
1074
1073
1063
1054
1052
1046
1010

997



